MARATONINA DELLA NUOVA FLORIDA
ARDEA (RM) 25 Agosto 2012

km 10,000
www.mariomoretti.it
POS F,\’AOV? COGNOME NOME CAT Eg? SOCIETA' TEMPO ?F@é
1 1 RUSSO LUCA M25 1 ENGLAND ASTHLETICS 00:33:26 00:33:25
2 2 REA FABIO M35 1 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 00:33:35 00:33:34
3 3 FAGNANI FRANCESCO M25 2 |A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS -RS070- 00:33:44 00:33:44
4 4 MOCCIA ANDREA M55 1 |FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA DI ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:33:59 00:33:58
5 5 FALCONE GIANCARLO M45 1 |TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI 00:34:06 00:34:05
6 6 FOSSATELLI EMILIANO M40 1 |A.S.D. FARTLEK OSTIA 00:35:28 00:35:27
7 7 GALLONE ANTONIO M50 1 |VILLA GORDIANI A.S. DILETT. ROMA 00:36:02 00:36:01
8 8 DI CAPRIO DANIELE M40 2 |TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI 00:36:29 00:36:28
9 9 CORLIANO' ETTORE STEFANO M40 3 |G.S.LITAL 00:36:35 00:36:35
10 10 COSENTINO CLAUDIO M50 2 |G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 00:36:51 00:36:51
11 11 COSTANTINI GIULIO M45 2 |AS070 FREE RUNNERS 00:38:11 00:38:10
12 12 TIMPERI ALESSANDRO M40 4 |ATLETICA LA SBARRA 00:38:14 00:38:13
13 13 SPANU COSTANTINO M40 5 |A.S.D. TIVOLI MARATHON 00:38:28 00:38:27
14 14 BARBATO ALBERTO M40 6 00:38:28 00:38:00
15 15 BARBERINI ALESSIO M35 2 |A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA 00:38:47 00:38:46
16 16 ROSMARINO MAURIZIO M50 3 |CLUB ATL CENTRALE 00:38:57 00:38:56
17 17 DE FAZIO RICCARDO M50 4 |USIP ROMA 00:39:05 00:39:02
18 18 COSTABILE LUCA M45 3 |PODISTICA APRILIA 00:39:53 00:39:52
19 19 LONGO PIETRO MARIA M60 1 |G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 00:39:56 00:39:54
20 20 PAGLIONI MARCO M50 5 |A.S.D. TIVOLI MARATHON 00:40:00 00:39:58
21 21 SCHIAVOTTIELLO VINCENZO M65 1 |ATL ANZIO 00:40:13 00:40:12
22 22 RICCI MAURIZIO M50 6 |A.S.D. TIVOLI MARATHON 00:40:24 00:40:23
23 23 SALVATI LANFRANCO M55 2 |FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA DI ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:40:36 00:40:35
24 1 LAURI FRANCESCA D35 1 |A.S.D. TIVOLI MARATHON 00:40:37 00:40:36
25 24 CIPOLLONI RICCARDO M50 7 |C.R.A.L. POLIGRAFICO DELLO STATO 00:40:43 00:40:41
26 25 BRANDI AMEDEO M35 3 |ATLETICA TRINITAPOLI 00:40:51 00:40:49
27 26 PAOLETTI PAOLO M45 4 UISP ROMA 00:41:11 00:41:10
28 27 CORRADI DARIO M40 7 |ATLETICA CECCHINA 00:41:15 00:41:15
29 28 D' AMICO NICOLA M55 3 |ASR ROMATLECA 00:41:16 00:41:15
30 29 LOMBARDI GIACOMO M50 8 |A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA 00:41:39 00:41:39
31 30 VALLE AUGUSTO M50 9 |ANNA BABY RUNNERS CIVITAVECCHIA 00:41:47 00:41:46
32 31 PRETOLANI LUCA M50 10 |A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 00:42:13 00:42:13
33 32 LUDOVISI ALFREDO M55 4 |A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA 00:42:27 00:42:26
34 33 CONTE MARIO M50 11 |A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA 00:42:43 00:42:41
35 34 DEL GAVIO CIRO M40 8 |MARATHON CLUB ROMA 00:42:54 00:42:53
36 35 CONTU PINO M55 5 |A.S.D.FARTLEK OSTIA 00:43:03 00:43:01
37 36 REA GIAMPIERO M40 9 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 00:43:29 00:43:27
38 37 VERZELLI NELLI M50 12 00:43:40 00:43:38
39 38 VENTRE MASSIMILIANO M40 10 |FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA DI ATLETICA LEGG 00:43:45 00:43:44
40 39 INCHES MARCO M50 13 00:44:04 00:44:02
41 40 CASERTA SANDRO M45 5 |UISP PROV. DI LATINA 00:44:08 00:44:07
42 2 FERRARI VALENTINA D35 2 00:44:11 00:44:09
43 41 CIALONE BRUNO M60 2 |ASD PODISTICA POMEZIA 00:44:15 00:44:13
44 42 PATERNA STEFANO M45 6 |A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA 00:44:19 00:44:18
45 43 CAPPELLINI TITO M50 14 |A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA 00:44:30 00:44:30
46 44 BALDACCI LUCIANO M60 3 |ASD ATL POMEZIA AUTO 2000 00:44:35 00:44:33
47 45 Glzzl MASSIMO M45 7 00:44:52 00:44:48
48 46 LEO GIUSEPPE M45 8 00:44:54 00:44:26
49 47 DI CRISCIO FERNANDO M55 6 |A.S.D. PODISTICA 2007 00:44:58 00:44:55
50 48 ODORISIO GIANNI M40 11 00:45:07 00:45:05
51 49 TERENZI MARCELLO M55 7 |OSTIA RUNNER 00:45:13 00:45:10
52 50 CECCARELLI PAOLO M55 8 |ASD ATLETICA VITA 00:45:24 00:45:20
53 51 CATENA GOFFREDO M65 2 |UISP ROMA 00:45:35 00:45:35
54 3 BRUGNOLI CHIARA D35 3 00:45:53 00:45:50
55 52 RADICIOLI ROBERTO M55 9 FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA DI ATLETICA LEGG 00:46:32 00:46:29
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PROCACCINI
LEIDI
CERVO
RAFFO
LAURO
BATTISTI
SETTE
PALLOTTINI
JEDRUSIK
CECCHETTI
IODICE
ROMANELLA
PAVIA
CASTALDO
FAGIOLO
MICALICH
PANCRAZI
D'ADAMO
PAPI
SERAFINI
DE LUCA
CAMELI
CENNI
MARCHESE
CAMILLI
PIGINI
EUTIZI
RONDINARA
GAIGHER
BIANCHINI
LOMORO
GIARRACCA
BELLAVISTA
CREDICO
BARRELLA
CARDUCCI
CREDICO
CARRARA
GIOVANNINI
DOMINICIS
PETRAGLIA
DI SIENA
BRUZZESI
PAVIA
MENICONI
LATINI
LOSCRI'
TABACCHIERA
ASTER
ARANCI
LIPPI
CHIAPPIN

VINCENZO
ADRIANO
MAURIZIO
FEDERICA
SALVATORE
MASSIMO
FLAVIA
ALESSIO
MAGDALENA AGATA
ALFREDO
DANIELE
FABIO
TOMMASO
CARMELA
ETTORE
MAURIZIO
AUGUSTO
MARIO
LUCIANO
STEFANIA
RAFFAELE
FEDERICA
PAOLA
VALENTINO
GIUSEPPE
MAURO
SERGIO
MASSIMO
GIOVANNI
EDOARDO
VITO
ARCANGELO
LUCIANO
CHRISTIAN
GIUSEPPE
GIAMPIERO
MASSIMILIANO
DAVIDE
LUCIANO
DORIS SIMONETTA
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
DANILO
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
ALESSIA
DANIELE
EMILIANO
ALFREDO
FERDINANDO
ROBERTO
GEREMIA

M65
M75+
M40
D45
M55
M70
D45
M45
D35
M65
M25
M45
M40
D35
M60
M55
M45
M45
M50
D65+
M55
D35
D65+
M40
M70
M55
M55
M55
M25
M70
M40
M40
M45
M25
M55
M45
M45
M45
M55
D65+
M50
M75+
M60
M75+
M55
D45
M35
M35
M65
M65
M75+
M70

SS LAZIO ATL
FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

UISP ROMA

CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. TIVOLI MARATHON

USIP ROMA
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION

GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL

ATL. AURORA NSEGNI

G.S. LITAL
RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS
G.S. CAT SPORT

G.S. LITAL

ATL ANZIO

SOC. SPORTIVA ATLETICA VITINIA
PODISTICA OSTIA

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
GRUPPO PODISTICO PERSOMIL A.S.D.
GRUPPO PODISTICO PERSOMIL A.S.D.

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. PODISTICA 2007

RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS

A.S.D. LIBERTAS OSTIA RUNNER AVIS
FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA DI ATLETICA LEGGERA
PODISTICA OSTIA

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ROMANA GAS
AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD PODISTICA APRILIA
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